
 

 
 
 
 
September 1, 2016 

 
We are inviting you and your friends to join us on this exciting 11-night Caribbean cruise 
….PLUS you’ll receive over $2,650 in valuable freebies including free drinks, Internet, 
gratuities and $300 shipboard credit per cabin. 
 
We have one cabin left! 
 
 
Please give us a call at 804-557-3006. We would love to have you come along. 
 
Smiles, 
 
Nancy Cassano 
Go Bucket List Travel™ 
 
Information……. 
 
Where Are We Going? 
We’ll be sailing on an 11-night 
cruise, roundtrip Miami and visiting 
the southern Caribbean’s choice 
destinations of Antigua, Barbados, 
St. Lucia, St Maarten, St Thomas 
and Tortola. 
 
When? 
We’ll leave Miami on Monday October 16, 2017 and return on Friday, October 27, 2017 
 
What Ship? 
The beautiful 2,800 passenger Celebrity EQUINOX.  Rated by Cruise Critic as one of 
the world’s 10 top large cruise ships with your choice of ten exceptional dining venues, 
chic and spacious accommodations and every imaginable comfort. She sails with an 
excellent 2:1 guest-to-staff ratio. 
 
How Many Cabins Have You Reserved? 
We have five cabins left of the 16 we reserved at group rates, up to $2,600 per cabin 
below current internet rates. 
 
 
 



How Much Will the Cruise Cost? 
First, your prices will include over $2,650 in freebies: 

 A free Premium Beverage Package for two plus gratuities: unlimited sodas, beer, wine 

and spirits ($1,687 per cabin value) 

 Free Unlimited Internet ($400 per cabin value) 

 $300 Shipboard Credit 

 Free Gratuities ($300 and up per cabin value based on cabin type) 

Here is the Cabin We Have Left & Our Group Prices, per person, double 
occupancy: 

 Aqua Class Veranda [A1], $2,074 with a larger balcony, includes unlimited use of the 

Blu Restaurant, SPA Relaxation Room  and Persian Gardens [ 1 available]…Save 

$1,258 per person! 

Taxes and port charges of $129.51 per person are extra 
 
How Do We Hold a Cabin? 
A refundable deposit of $450 per person will hold your cabin 
 
When Do You Need to Book? 
NOW! We must book all of these cabins by August 30, 2016.  All cabins are subject to 
availability. This cruise is selling out quickly.  Internet prices are rising so our group 
package is even more valuable. 
. 

Mon Oct 16 Miami, Florida   4:00 PM 

Tue Oct 17 At Sea     

Wed Oct 18 At Sea     

Thu Oct 19 Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Fri Oct 20 Tortola, B.V.I 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Sat Oct 21 St. John's, Antigua 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 

Sun Oct 22 Bridgetown, Barbados 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Mon Oct 23 Castries, St. Lucia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Tue Oct 24 Philipsburg, St. Maarten 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Wed Oct 25 At Sea     

Thu Oct 26 At Sea     

Fri Oct 27 Miami, Florida 7:00 AM 
 


